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Final Results
IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 139.7315 133. Günther Lindmark -Open - U SWE coffeeman

2 99.83 139.4935 143. Tony Johansson +Open S U SWE alien555

3 91.89 128.3932 145. Roland Carlsson -Open S U SWE nubben

4 83.98 117.3472 65. Niklas Sjöberg -Open - U SWE xact

5 79.02 110.4118 94. Mattias Fjällborg +Open - U SWE rabadax

6 70.10 97.9529 77. Daniel Janzen -Open - U SWE pertinax

7 59.32 82.8937 162. Jesper Lindblom -Open J U SWE jesperl

8 58.73 82.0601 19. Karl-Magnus Troedsson +Open - U SWE

9 54.62 76.3220 62. Christian E -Open - U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 156.7696 41. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

2 98.21 153.9601 169. Tomas Frisell -Standard S U SWE frisse

3 92.18 144.5039 136. Günther Lindmark +Standard - U SWE coffeeman

4 87.04 136.4447 50. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

5 84.70 132.7879 75. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

6 79.11 124.0161 79. Daniel Svensson -Standard - U SWE dannepang

7 77.74 121.8668 10. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

8 75.84 118.8988 32. Daniel Tiensuu -Standard - U SWE tensu

9 73.13 114.6444 55. Samuel Åberg -Standard - U SWE

10 72.31 113.3673 68. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

11 69.93 109.6343 139. Kent Rehn -Standard - U SWE donkfromsweden

12 68.55 107.4713 11. Toomas Saar -Standard S U SWE

13 66.54 104.3095 163. Andreas Törnberg -Standard S U SWE toernberg

14 64.15 100.5652 98. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U SWE twowheels

15 63.24 99.1482 54. Erik Johansson -Standard - U SWE agerik

16 63.12 98.9518 125. Viktor Lindeblom -Standard - U SWE

17 60.20 94.3734 22. Ronny Olander +Standard S U SWE ronola55

18 59.27 92.9228 144. Peter Riikkula -Standard - U SWE pikko

19 51.71 81.0719 151. Jan Frid -Standard - U SWE

20 49.48 77.5673 83. Patrik Danielsson -Standard - U SWE pidden

21 47.78 74.9045 146. Ante Inersjö -Standard SS U SWE deantemej

22 45.32 71.0501 93. Magnus Pudas -Standard S U SWE

23 44.53 69.8107 126. Johan Fredlund -Standard - U SWE freddeludde83

24 40.51 63.5150 6. Ola Reis -Standard - U SWE reis

25 39.71 62.2530 127. Alfred Bystedt -Standard - U SWE

26 35.00 54.8764 131. Daniel Westerlund -Standard - U SWE dannusw

27 34.31 53.7871 82. Stefan Svahn -Standard S U SWE swessv

28 30.00 47.0324 1. John Demirian -Standard - U SWE

29 29.27 45.8874 46. Tommy Jansson +Standard S U SWE virreviking

30 27.99 43.8849 29. Kawar Betkari -Standard - U SWE mero89

31 26.08 40.8903 56. Mario Nordin -Standard - U SWE

32 25.35 39.7423 76. Patrik Khandani -Standard - A SWE

33 22.90 35.8965 13. Örjan Tollbom -Standard SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

34 12.50 19.6011 152. Johan Sognfors -Standard - U SWE

35 10.83 16.9725 84. Tommy Bergstrom -Standard S U SWE vingli
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 157.3263 161. Jacob Lindblom -Production - U SWE jacobl

2 88.91 139.8756 4. Mikael Segerholm -Production - U SWE

3 83.86 131.9395 105. Mikael Viktorsson -Production - U SWE mike4got

4 83.56 131.4650 86. Tobias Åström -Production - U SWE mercs

5 83.54 131.4341 117. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

6 81.66 128.4719 96. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

7 81.61 128.3941 135. Günther Lindmark -Production - U SWE coffeeman

8 71.83 113.0014 106. Martin Johansson -Production - U SWE martinbo

9 71.45 112.4093 45. Gustav Malmqvist -Production - U SWE sludaente

10 69.69 109.6415 110. Holger Weiland -Production - U SWE howa

11 66.87 105.2041 170. Jonny Ahlström -Production - U USA jalle

12 66.81 105.1131 70. Mikael K -Production S U SWE

13 66.66 104.8760 61. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

14 66.61 104.7947 130. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

15 65.08 102.3802 26. Måns Pihlquist -Production - U SWE echo01

16 64.36 101.2511 153. Jens Vörman -Production - U SWE

17 60.20 94.7177 141. Peter Ek -Production - U SWE peek

18 60.20 94.7147 37. Damir Ahmetovic -Production - U SWE damaxir

19 58.74 92.4146 47. Daniel Aronsson -Production - U SWE sinsinatra

20 58.52 92.0666 51. Fabian Åström -Production - U SWE

21 56.61 89.0648 91. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

22 56.29 88.5654 73. Andreas Mångs -Production - U SWE drokk

23 55.50 87.3097 17. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccinappi

24 54.36 85.5157 14. Patrik Esberg -Production - U SWE

25 53.58 84.3004 15. Fredrik Funseth -Production - U SWE funtan

26 53.23 83.7372 158. Per-Erik Lindén -Production - U SWE galtskallen

27 51.71 81.3515 165. simon kjellstrom -Production - U SWE sikj

28 50.41 79.3118 114. Stefan Harke -Production S U SWE harkenator

29 50.14 78.8773 69. Wilhelm Odelstierna -Production - U SWE

30 47.85 75.2813 108. Tony Ågren -Production - A SWE

31 47.60 74.8913 101. Håkan Stoltz -Production S U SWE stoltz

32 46.25 72.7675 40. Kjell Andersson -Production - U SWE

33 44.30 69.6988 58. Carl-Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE

34 43.93 69.1118 100. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U SWE fippe

35 41.56 65.3818 140. Anna Undebjörk -Production - U SWE pangbruden

36 40.51 63.7300 57. Clara Gunnarsson -Production L U SWE clara

37 39.26 61.7615 0. Vivi-Anne Karlsson -Production L U SWE vivianne

38 38.82 61.0731 167. Sebastian Bryant-Meisner -Production - U SWE sebbebm
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 38.58 60.6972 111. Patrik Wahren -Production - U SWE wahren

40 37.50 59.0033 30. Kawar Betkari -Production - U SWE mero89

41 37.07 58.3161 154. Juha Kelahaara -Production - U SWE beard

42 34.96 55.0008 103. Jens Åslund -Production - U SWE hyben

43 34.74 54.6609 142. Emil Byström -Production S U USA

44 30.69 48.2877 166. Tom Bryant-Meisner -Production S U SWE

45 26.72 42.0441 121. Fredrik Asklund -Production S U SWE

46 25.22 39.6775 60. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

47 21.85 34.3804 43. Daniel Linden -Production - U SWE ldd

48 15.32 24.1015 113. Martin Åkesson -Production S U SWE krakan88

49 13.56 21.3313 5. Maria Behrmann -Production - U SWE maria

50 12.04 18.9367 157. Fredrik Niord -Production - U SWE

51 9.97 15.6793 118. Hampus Suomela -Production - U SWE suomela

52 8.20 12.8935 164. Gustav Hellsing -Production - U SWE

53 7.56 11.8953 112. Anders Åkesson -Production - U SWE brian72
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 167.7920 3. Per Bergfeldt -Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

2 90.14 151.2459 35. Martin Johansson -Revolver - U SWE martinrevo

3 47.15 79.1082 25. David Salomonsson -Revolver - U SWE mrsalo
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 141.5744 21. Ronny Olander +Classic S U SWE ronola55

2 94.98 134.4607 53. Erik Johansson -Classic - U SWE agerik

3 64.00 90.6137 52. Dan Bondesson +Classic - U SWE farmerking

4 52.06 73.7007 7. Erik Hansson -Classic - U SWE snubbelfot
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 161.9863 137. Gunnar Almkvist -Production Optics - U SWE gunalm

2 90.57 146.7090 134. Günther Lindmark -Production Optics - U SWE coffeeman

3 81.55 132.1043 2. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

4 77.21 125.0773 119. Patrik Gren -Production Optics S U SWE badboy

5 69.77 113.0188 128. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

6 69.05 111.8449 8. Niklas Vik -Production Optics - U SWE

7 65.95 106.8276 18. Kent Säker -Production Optics - U SWE

8 64.70 104.8002 85. Per Wikström -Production Optics - U SWE dalkarl

9 64.46 104.4143 64. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE dude

10 64.29 104.1343 63. Ingemar Strandberg -Production Optics - U SWE ingo

11 62.89 101.8790 104. Filip Jakobsson -Production Optics - U SWE

12 62.66 101.5065 89. Stefan Westholm -Production Optics - U SWE west

13 61.36 99.3999 72. Andreas Töyrä -Production Optics - U SWE

14 60.46 97.9309 122. One-Eyed Jack -Production Optics - U SWE ripper

15 59.46 96.3113 16. Fredrik Funseth -Production Optics - U SWE funtan

16 59.22 95.9292 149. Trotte Mårdberg -Production Optics S U SWE

17 59.06 95.6708 87. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

18 58.82 95.2773 159. Peder Strand -Production Optics S U SWE

19 56.65 91.7694 67. Torbjörn Sjöström -Production Optics S U SWE tsjostrom

20 56.58 91.6531 42. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

21 55.88 90.5239 123. Oscar L -Production Optics - U SWE kotknackarn

22 52.86 85.6220 156. Mikael Bergman -Production Optics S U SWE

23 52.64 85.2676 120. Mikael Dahlberg -Production Optics - U SWE mida

24 47.58 77.0684 78. Peter Alvarsson -Production Optics S U SWE cohiba

25 46.38 75.1278 160. David Hermansson -Production Optics - U SWE

26 43.45 70.3781 34. Per Ottosson -Production Optics - U SWE

27 42.57 68.9527 147. Per Kjelltoft -Production Optics S U SWE

28 41.02 66.4479 92. Oliver Hansson -Production Optics - U SWE ohan

29 40.64 65.8376 116. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

30 39.43 63.8759 23. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

31 35.62 57.6955 97. Andrej Timofejeff -Production Optics - U SWE ryssen

32 34.09 55.2256 27. Jonnie Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE nilsson

33 30.33 49.1363 150. Emelie Fors -Production Optics L U SWE

34 26.95 43.6621 12. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

35 20.45 33.1308 124. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 156.7696 41. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

2 98.21 153.9601 169. Tomas Frisell -Standard S U SWE frisse

3 87.04 136.4447 50. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

4 84.70 132.7878 75. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

5 77.74 121.8667 10. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

6 72.31 113.3672 68. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

7 68.55 107.4713 11. Toomas Saar -Standard S U SWE

8 66.54 104.3095 163. Andreas Törnberg -Standard S U SWE toernberg

9 60.20 94.3734 22. Ronny Olander +Standard S U SWE ronola55

10 47.78 74.9044 146. Ante Inersjö -Standard SS U SWE deantemej

11 45.32 71.0501 93. Magnus Pudas -Standard S U SWE

12 34.31 53.7870 82. Stefan Svahn -Standard S U SWE swessv

13 29.27 45.8873 46. Tommy Jansson +Standard S U SWE virreviking

14 22.90 35.8965 13. Örjan Tollbom -Standard SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

15 10.83 16.9725 84. Tommy Bergstrom -Standard S U SWE vingli
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 132.1043 2. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

2 94.68 125.0773 119. Patrik Gren -Production Optics S U SWE badboy

3 79.04 104.4143 64. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE dude

4 72.62 95.9292 149. Trotte Mårdberg -Production Optics S U SWE

5 72.12 95.2773 159. Peder Strand -Production Optics S U SWE

6 69.47 91.7693 67. Torbjörn Sjöström -Production Optics S U SWE tsjostrom

7 69.38 91.6531 42. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

8 64.81 85.6220 156. Mikael Bergman -Production Optics S U SWE

9 58.34 77.0683 78. Peter Alvarsson -Production Optics S U SWE cohiba

10 52.20 68.9527 147. Per Kjelltoft -Production Optics S U SWE

11 49.84 65.8376 116. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

12 48.35 63.8759 23. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

13 33.05 43.6621 12. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

14 25.08 33.1308 124. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #5 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 131.4342 117. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

2 97.75 128.4719 96. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

3 79.97 105.1131 70. Mikael K -Production S U SWE

4 79.73 104.7948 130. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

5 67.76 89.0649 91. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

6 66.43 87.3099 17. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccinappi

7 60.34 79.3118 114. Stefan Harke -Production S U SWE harkenator

8 56.98 74.8913 101. Håkan Stoltz -Production S U SWE stoltz

9 41.59 54.6610 142. Emil Byström -Production S U USA

10 36.74 48.2877 166. Tom Bryant-Meisner -Production S U SWE

11 31.99 42.0441 121. Fredrik Asklund -Production S U SWE

12 30.19 39.6775 60. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

13 18.34 24.1015 113. Martin Åkesson -Production S U SWE krakan88


